
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
23 
32 

112 
18 
60 
51 

Name 
Tom Wiik 
Jenni Silventoinen 
Nora Svensson 
Jyrki Laine 
Simo Kohonen 
Sauli Nisula 

Class 
H is t o r ic  Fo rm u la  D  
H is t o r ic  Fo rm u la  D  
F o r m u l a  H ,  H R F  F F 1 6 0 0  
H is t o r ic  Fo rm u la  B  
H is t o r ic  Fo rm u la  B  
H is t o r ic  Fo rm u la  B  

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.920 
1:07.514 
1:37.819 
1:41.556 
2:43.975 

Gap 

0.920 
1:06.594 

30.305 
3.737 

1:02.419 

Total Tm 
11:18.113 
11:19.033 
12:25.627 
12:55.932 
12:59.669 
14:02.088 

Best Tm 
1:51.972 
1:51.168 
2:02.230 
2:08.135 
2:09.063 
2:12.800 

In Lap 
6 
6 
1 
4 
3 
2 

Nat/State 
FIN 

Finland 
Finland 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#51: +20 Sec, False Start 

Margin of Victory 

0.920 

Avg. Speed 

127,858 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.168 

Best Speed 

129,987 

Best Lap by 

32 - Jenni Silventoinen 
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Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
Historic Formulat 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:25:05 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

18/05/2025 13:30 


